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HIGH FEED MILLING SYSTEM
DAH82 AND DAH84

High feed cutting for high metal remove rate







Ffe
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES

e 8—7F— WEBRETIVT—F
Precision sintered indexable insert
with eight usable cutting edges

o RO T ¢ THFTEYFEERZ EIR
A soft cut through positive geometry

s BULHHLDED TEVWF Y TIREX
High metal removal rate due to high
cutting values



BEDS—-UT
High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pl»)

S-Sy DAHMS82
Milling shank
FFeE Cutting edge @ 20-40 mm
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Material of shank: Steel
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Picture = right hand cutting version
B z Ds d
Part number
DAHM.82.020.D204.02B 2 20 20
DAHM.82.025.D255.03B 3 25 25
DAHM.82.032.D326.04B 4 32 32
DAHM.82.035.D326.04B 4 35 32
DAHM.82.040.D326.05B 5 40 32

ZOMDOTEEEBVEHOE (2T,
Further sizes upon request
L OFAELE hL I EIFEMEROR—27% CHEE TS0,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Fliwabaa

Spare Parts
Sl 2y D2 274 fal FILORL>F
Milling shank Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM... 030.3070.T10P T10PL

4

87
101
111
111
111

'\ Y,

WAL Y— b

for Indexable insert

247 DAH82
Type

50
56
60
60
60

— . R

mmz%&C

Dimensions in mm



mEDI—-V>Y
High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pl»)

A9 a—=12hya—

Screw-in cutter

vV UME i

Material of shank: Steel

Cutting edge @

DAHM382

20-40 mm

'\ Y,

WAL Y— b

for Indexable insert

21~ DAH82
i Type
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MDA v > U R
. suitable for Shank Type MD
M=A#FN -3
Picture = right hand cutting version
B z Ds I, 1, d, a, d, sw
Part number
DAHM.82.020.M104.02 2 20 45 25 18 1 M10 15
DAHM.82.025.M125.03 3 25 52 30 21 1 M12 17
DAHM.82.032.M166.04 4 32 58 B85 29 1 M16 24
DAHM.82.035.M166.04 4 35 58 35 29 1 M16 24
DAHM.82.040.M166.05 5 40 58 85) 29 1 M16 24

ZOMDOTEEERBVEHOE (2T,

Further sizes upon request

mmz<52

Dimensions in mm

1a U OIFHELE b L 7 BIFEAMER D R—2% TR S L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Fiimabam

Spare Parts
RO a—A1>hyF—
Screw-in cutter
DAHM...

fal

Clamping Screw
030.3070.T10P

MILOZRL>F
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T10PL



mEDI—-V>Y
High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pl»)

7—=N—H{g8HhyH—
Arbor Mounted Cutter

PP ES Cutting edge @

DIN8O30-AICZEE#L L 7o 7 — N—EUTEL 3w &2 —

Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A

K=ApFNN—> 3>

Picture = right hand cutting version

B z
Part number

DAHM.82.040.A1635.05 5
DAHM.82.042.A1635.05 5
DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 6

ZOMOTEEEBVEHOE (2T,

Further sizes upon request

Ds

40
42
50

DAHM382

40-50 mm

h

2

33,5
33,5
38,5

1a U OIFHELE b L 7 BIIEMER D R—2% TR TS L.

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{im s an
Spare Parts

T—N—EBf#AHyZ— RALVF
Arbor Mounted Cutter Allen Wrench

DAHM.82.0...

SW6,0 DIN911

DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 | SW8,0 DIN 911

6

Clamping Screw

030.3070.T10P
030.3070.T10P

h d,
35 16,0
35 16,0
40 19,5
bLORLYF
TORX PLUS® Wrench
T10PL
T10PL

33
33
41

WAL Y— b

for Indexable insert

247 DAH82
Type
I2 b
22 8,4
22 8,4
24 10,4
Ty —
Washer
8.4.433
10.5.433

c d,
5,6 16
5,6 16
6,3 22
mmz<sd

Dimensions in mm

T=N—=05>F
Rk

Cylindrical screw

8.25.912
10.25.912



BEDI -y
ﬁg,;]-Feed Milling (ph HORN pi»

19—+ DAHS82 - N

Indexable insert

BRATPAHFES Depth of cut up to 1 mm

\. o

BREAY S —
for Milling tool

2+~ DAHM82
Type

81— F—H1 ¥~k
RIPT 0 THERR

positive geometry,
8 usable cutting edges

itk a, a h r,
Part number
DAH.82.030.S.08 1 6,8 4.5 0,8

A TEEMR /onstock AABRE [/ 4weeks x LG <723 L)/ upon request
o HELE / recommended
0 BB HELE / alternative recommendation
- JEHESE / not suitable
/ > J— bk [ uncoated grades
BN — 7« > §h [ coated grades
WO U/ — X w b /brazed/Cermet
mm3zREd iBhEitE

Dimensions in mm Carbide grades

theoretischer Eckenradius r,= Programmierradius

Ist-Kontur auf Anfrage!
theoretical comer radius r,= programming radius
actual outline upon request!




o 2T LL\DAH82 tJJHISM

Cutting Data System DAH82

(ph HORN pl»)

IS0 #HI7

P

Material

e

unalloyed steel

e

unalloyed steel

(EH=yail

low alloyed steel

RE &

low alloyed steel

S =i

high alloyed steel
2T L 28R
JILTFUTA RR
Stainless steel martenistic
27> L X
FT—RTF1 bR

Stainless steel austenitic

AIERFEE x50 bR

Malleable cast iron ferritic

IE2 557 A (SN
Malleable cast iron perlitic
2521 )L

JIo1MR/IN=F1 R
Spheroidal graphite cast iron
ferritic/perlitic

HU21I)EEKN—F1 bR

Spheroidal graphite cast iron perlitic

19 Ak

Grey castiron
FILZZILEE
Al-alloys

RERMBLDER

Programming radius and difference

BRAER
max. difference

PAVE )% hes
Hardness

HB
125

190

200

300

200

240

180

130

230

180

260

160

90

BRI —F —REISEEE
theoretical corner radius r,
= programming radius

r,(mm) RAEE (mMm)
max. difference (mm)
2 0,72

RIETY,

xD/1H
f (mm)

0,8-2,2
0,8-2,2
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0

0,6-1,6

0,8-2,0

0,6-1,6
0,8-2,2
0,7-1,8

0,7-1,8

0,7-1,8
0,8-2,5

1,0-3,0

IHRE
Cutting speed
v, (m/min)

200-300
200-300
180-300
160-280

150-250

140- 220

120-200

160 -280

150-250

150-250

140 - 240
180-320

1000 - 1500



mEDI—-V>Y

High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pl»)

7 —IN—EUTEL Ay 2 —
Arbor Mounted Cutter

Cutting edge @

DIN8O30ICHEM L 7= 7 — /N —BUI &L H v & —
Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A

K=ApFNN—> 3>

Picture = right hand cutting version

ey

Part number
DAHM.84.050.A2240.04
DAHM.84.052.A2240.04
DAHM.84.063.A2240.05
DAHM.84.066.A2240.05
DAHM.84.080.A2750.06
DAHM.84.085.A2750.06
DAHM.84.100.A3250.07
DAHM.84.125.A4063.08

50
52
63
66
80
85
100
8 125

~No o oo~ b

ZOMDOTERBENEHLE LT,

Further sizes upon request

DAHM84

a, h,
1,5 38
1,5 38
1,5 38
1,5 38
1,5 48
1,5 48
1,5 48
1,5 61

AL OMBELE ML I BIRMBROR—I% TR T I WL,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

F{imaB an

Spare Parts
7—N—BE Sy & —
Arbor Mounted Cutter

DAHM.84...04
DAHM.84...05
DAHM.84...06
DAHM.84.100.A3250.07
DAHM.84.125.A4063.08

NAL>VTF
Allen Wrench

SW8,0 DIN 911
SW8,0 DIN 911
SW10,0 DIN 911
SW14,0 DIN 911

L
Clamping Screw

030.0412.T15P
030.0412.T15P
030.0412.T15P
030.0412.T15P
030.0412.T15P

50-125 mm

h d,
40 16,5
40 16,5
40 19,5
40 19,5
50 21,5
50 21,5
50 30,0
63 56,0

LI RL VF
TORX PLUS®
Wrench

T15PQ

T15PQ

T15PQ

T15PQ

T15PQ

WAL Y— b

for Indexable insert

247 DAH84

Type
d, 1, b © d,
41 25 10,4 6,3 22
41 25 10,4 6,3 22
49 25 10,4 6,3 22
49 25 10,4 6,3 22
59 28 12,4 7,0 27
59 28 12,4 7,0 27
80 &3 14,4 8,0 32
89 35 16,4 9,0 40

mm3REc

Dimensions in mm

T—N=9FVF| Ty BRI &
’—NL_ k : Washer Tightening Bolt
Cylindrical
screw

10.25.912

10.25.912 10.5.433

12.30.912 13.0.433

16.35.7984 17.0.433

20.30.6367




=BEDET—-U>T
High Feed Milling

(ph HORN ph)

19—+

Indexable insert

RATIAARE

B

Part number

DAH.84.030.S.12

Depth of cut up to

155

DAH84

9,8

1,5 mm

A TEES /onstock A4BRE [ 4weeks x BEWEDLHE <723 L)/ upon request

o HEXE / recommended
0 55 HELE / alternative recommendation
- FEHESE / not suitable
/ > J— bk [ uncoated grades
B O—7 > / coated grades
Bl O/ —X v b/ brazed/Cermet
mm3z<ac

Dimensions in mm

theoretischer Eckenradius r,= Programmierradius

Ist-Kontur auf Anfrage!
theoretical comer radius r,= programming radius
actual outline upon request!

10

\. o

BREAY S —
for Milling tool

2+~ DAHM84
Type

81— F—H1 ¥~k
RIPT 0 THERR

positive geometry,
8 usable cutting edges

HBEErAE

Carbide grades



< 25 LDAH84YIHEI &4

Cutting Data System DAH84

(ph HORN pl»)

IS0 #HI7

P

Material

e

unalloyed steel

e

unalloyed steel

(EH=yail

low alloyed steel

BEEEH

low alloyed steel
Skl

high alloyed steel
2T > LR
RILToH1 bR
Stainless steel martenistic
27> L Xl
F—XT7+1 R

Stainless steel austenitic

AIREEH TS bR

Malleable cast iron ferritic

IE2 557 A (SN
Malleable cast iron perlitic
2021 )Lk

Jxo71 MR/N—F1 bR
Spheroidal graphite cast iron
ferritic/perlitic

221 ) 85k

Spheroidal graphite cast iron

19 Ak

Grey castiron
FILZZILEE
Al-alloys

RERMBLDER

Programming radius and difference

BRAER
max. difference

TS
Hardness

HB
125

190

200

300

200

240

180

130

230

180

260

160

90

B —F—REIFHRE
theoretical corner radius r,
__ = programming radius

r,(mm) RAZE (mm)
max. difference (mm)
3,25 0,96

RIETY,

XD /1A
f (mm)

z

1,0-2,2
1,0-2,2
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0

0,8-1,6

0,8-2,0

0,6-1,6
0,8-2,2
0,7-1,8

0,7-1,8

0,7-1,8
0,8-2,5

15-3,0

UIHIRE
Cutting speed
v, (m/min)

200-300
200-300
180-300
160-280

150-250

140- 220

120-200

160 -280

150-250

150-250

140 - 240
180-320

1000 - 1500

1
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BANMIOANZR MY Ua—2a3v%
CIRELZEY,

FIND YOUR RIGHT
TOOLING SOLUTION NOW.

www.phorn.de

H24t1ZUSHI
T578-0965
RABRAERE2T B3E12S

Tel 06-6747-6184
Fax 06-6744-1150

info@phorn.de
www.phorn.de

Find your country:
www.phorn.com/countries
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